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Olalinji

SALADS

32sR Auiliqy ddaliy
GREEK SALAD

325R Jaiodi)l daliy
BEETROOT SALAD

AL MOHRA SALAD

Jjw da iy
385k CAESAR SALAD

UMb o

APPETIZERS

. T ™
SR FRENCH FRIES

2 Lol g Uljto)Wwl uagun &o yualiag
e FRENSH FRIES WITH PARMESIANO TRUFFLE SAUCE

Lo b Cyloiyla

38 SR DYNAMITE SHRIMPS
elaaJl &l

31 SR CHICKEN FINGERS
\Jjljgoll Sulal

28 SR MOZZARELLA STICKS
oalllg AU yuhnlng

29 s ALMOHRA CHEESY BEEF FRIES

augpall Jouis ollel jloull

The above prices include vat



uiLiygailulig pépudl

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

34 SR Ugi vl
SPICY TUNA

325R SoLiLoll (ol yirisgailw
© GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH

36 SR waela yirigailw
CLUB SANDWICH

39sR gl &o laall yiugailw
CHICKEN PESTO SANDWICH

39SR elaa cluwMlA yirigailw
CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH

36sR gl &o wogla Uiriygailw
HALLOUMI PESTO SANDWICH

69 SR CluwMA gualg Jap

CLASSIC WAGYU BURGER

1 SR g
FRENCH FRIES

augpal Jothid ollel jlull

The above prices include vat



dugpall Jouhsd ollel jloull

The above prices include vat

UwU

PASTA

40 SR Ltuhl oLy
PENNE ARRABITTA

A5sp 9230l LinDgio
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO

45sp ol pdlgseit
LINGUINI AL PESTO

455R oS inll Lwb
PASTA AL PINKO

aslal

ADD ON

10sR claa
CHICKEN

155R YHo
SHRIMPS



Ublgla
DESSERTS

38 SR

39 SR

36 SR

36 SR

39 SR

28 SR

28 SR

CLwgi YLLipo
FRENCH TOAST
Vbiww ylw
SAN SEBASTIAN

Ju=ll 4414
HONEY CAKE

UlpeJl d4u4
SAFFRON CAKE

ditilpA @ilgAinl @ALA
"CRUNCHY CHOCOLATE CAKE

JoliJl dAa1a
DATES CAKE

rod i &o juglp
BROWNIES WITH ICE CREAM

dugyAll o ollel jleuwll

The above prices include vat



6ajWl CUg puitgll
COLD DRINKS

SPANISH LATTE
PISTASHIO LATTE
OREO MILKSHAKE
SALTED CARAMEL

ICE LATTE

ICE AMERICANO

ICE CHOCOLATE

ICE WHITE MOCHA
PASSION FRUIT MOJITO
CHERRY STRAWBERRY MOJITO
CLASSIC MOJITO
TROPICAL MOJITO
BLACK HORSE MOJITO
WARMBLOOD MOJITO
STRAWBERRY MOJITO
BLUEBERRY MOJITO
VIMTO MOJITO

ICE TEA LEMON

ICE TEA PEACH
ADDITIONAL FRUIT b SR
SMALL WATER 250ML
RED BULL

ADD FLAVOR

PEPSI

PEPSI DIET

TUP

TUP DIET

SODA

28 SR
29 SR
29 SR
275SR
23 SR
21sR
2 1SR
28 SR
29 SR
29 SR
21sR
25 SR
25 SR
25 SR
29 SR
29 SR
29 SR
21sR
21sR
o SR
8 SR
30sR
SR
12 R
12sR
125R
12 R
12sR

Al o ollel jloull

The above prices include vat

ALy Yl

CLub Ellio gl)ql
JLol)S ailguy

a)u auV

3JU o™ pLol

a)U &iMAgub

a)u Koo

giidgo Wgpd bl
giLdgo Waghlod &o jIA
CluullA gildgo
JWug)i gitdgo
uw)jgad U\ gildgo
agls o)l gitdgo
WolpJl girdgo
9i12g0 $rugls
9iLdgo gioLd
Ugot LJ uwl

cgd LIyl
dLoLal Aaals

Jo M0: 6121 oo
J )

daai aolAl
OLLLLL)

ol oy

ul Quw

Cwla ul yQuw

ajLe olro



aAajuall pua=lJi
FRESH JUICES

FRESH ORANGE JUICE 28R JWip punc
WATER MELON 30sR SHY)
MINTED LEMONADE 28 SR Elizilu Ygol)
dialul Glgpitell
HOT DRINKS

ESPRESSSO 17sR qwjwl
CARAMEL MACCHIATO 20 SR qillao Jlolpa
MACCHIATO 19sR oS0
FLAT WHITE 21sR Culg LMo
CORTADO 19sR 9aljg5
CAPPUCCINO 21sR QLA
TURKISH COFFEE 21sR LAY 6gad
FRENCH COFFEE 21sR OLLLIL 6 6QAD
LATTE 21sR ’ awiy
AMERICANO 18R oyl
SPANISH LATTE 24 sR iV Uil

PISTACHIO LATTE 25 3R SV quibUisngg

HOT CHOCOLATE 18R dialw diVgagih
HOT MOCHA 23R dialw WKbugo
MOROCCAN TEA 35 SR V)0 \5L1.u
SAUDI COFFEE DALLAH 40 R éUa Uag=uw 696
SAUDI COFFEE CUP 10sR duwla dUag=uw 6qab
TEA (RED, GREEN, ADANI) 1458 (Ldac,AAl,jonl) SUb
GINGER TEA WITH HONEY 1458  Juw=ll &o J1nij sub
POT GREEN AND RED TEA 28 sR yoal gl pa Al SUD alp

5 duoLAl 5g.ab deya
SR EXTRA SHOT

dAll Jodind ollel jluwlll

The above prices include vat




6 jrooll WiiUgpuilo

OUR SIGNATURE DRINKS

AL MOHRA SPECIAL MOJITO 29 sp  O)doll glirdgo JuiLw

AL MOHRA SIGNATURE HOT & COLD 29 sr Wiy 8ol
6)haoll 6l
FILTERED COFFEE
CHEMEX 23 SR Uulola
V 60 23 R ANEY.
V 60 COLD 23 R alga N o
COLD BREW 23 SR QM 2Jga

Al Jodini ollel jlouwlll

The above prices include vat



WV NTTE-20N ]

SHISHA
DOUBLE APPLE 100 s EVET-Y
GRAPE AND MINT 100 sk Ellsdle
GRAPE AND BLUEBERRY 100 sr Qg uic
BLUEBERRY 100 sR LY
LEMON AND MINT 100 sR Elizi Ugol)
RAS SHISHA 50 s Jiuo Uwly psi
ELKA MINT 100 sp ElisiaAalce
MISTAKA 100 sh asiwo
MINT 100 s Elisi

augyAll o ollel jloull

The above prices include vat






